F E A T U R E S
Bowl position: Central
Installation type: Bowl / Overcountertop
Material: Vitreous china
Shape: Round
Taphole configuration: No tapholes
Waste: Not included
U R B I
Urbi 8. Over countertop vitreous china basin
D I M E N S I O N S
Length 550 mm
Width 400 mm
Height 120 mm
C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S
0 0 W h i t e
T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S
550
400
120100
R E F :  A 3 2 7 2 2 A 0 0 0
1/1© Copyright 2022, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 29-10-2022 | http://www.roca.cn/products/urbi-8countertop-vitreous-china-basin-
32722A..0?sku=A32722A000
Urbi
A refined design that opts for
curved lines and organically-
inspired forms. Asymmetrical,
refreshing and original in a wide
range of elegant, captivating and
classy wash-basins, which imbue
the whole bathroom space with
dynamism and modernity.
R E F :  A 3 2 7 2 2 A 0 0 0
2/1© Copyright 2022, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 29-10-2022 | http://www.roca.cn/products/urbi-8countertop-vitreous-china-basin-
32722A..0?sku=A32722A000